
Smith SB 7:35 AM 8:20 AM 9:05 AM 9:50 AM 10:35 AM 11:20 AM 12:05 PM 12:50 PM 1:35 PM 2:20 PM 3:05 PM 3:50 PM 4:35 PM 5:20 PM 6:05 PM 6:50 PM

Elkton Rd @ Thorn Lane * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

Retreat South Bus Shelter 7:00 AM 7:45 AM 8:30 AM 9:15 AM 10:00 AM 10:45 AM 11:30 AM 12:15 PM 1:00 PM 1:45 PM 2:30 PM 3:15 PM 4:00 PM 4:45 PM 5:30 PM 6:15 PM **

Retreat North Mailboxes 7:01 AM 7:46 AM 8:31 AM 9:16 AM 10:01 AM 10:46 AM 11:31 AM 12:16 PM 1:01 PM 1:46 PM 2:31 PM 3:16 PM 4:01 PM 4:46 PM 5:31 PM 6:16 PM **

Elkton Road @ Lehigh Flats 7:05 AM 7:50 AM 8:35 AM 9:20 AM 10:05 AM 10:50 AM 11:35 AM 12:20 PM 1:05 PM 1:50 PM 2:35 PM 3:20 PM 4:05 PM 4:50 PM 5:35 PM 6:20 PM **

ELI Annex/Park Place * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

Perkins NB 7:10 AM 7:55 AM 8:40 AM 9:25 AM 10:10 AM 10:55 AM 11:40 AM 12:25 PM 1:10 PM 1:55 PM 2:40 PM 3:25 PM 4:10 PM 4:55 PM 5:40 PM 6:25 PM

Harker ISEB * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

DBI 7:12 AM 7:57 AM 8:42 AM 9:27 AM 10:12 AM 10:57 AM 11:42 AM 12:27 PM 1:12 PM 1:57 PM 2:42 PM 3:27 PM 4:12 PM 4:57 PM 5:42 PM 6:27 PM

School Lane Apts 7:13 AM 7:58 AM 8:43 AM 9:28 AM 10:13 AM 10:58 AM 11:43 AM 12:28 PM 1:13 PM 1:58 PM 2:43 PM 3:28 PM 4:13 PM 4:58 PM 5:43 PM 6:28 PM

Chapel St./Univ. Courtyards 7:15 AM 8:00 AM 8:45 AM 9:30 AM 10:15 AM 11:00 AM 11:45 AM 12:30 PM 1:15 PM 2:00 PM 2:45 PM 3:30 PM 4:15 PM 5:00 PM 5:45 PM 6:30 PM

Pinebrook Apts 7:22 AM 8:07 AM 8:52 AM 9:37 AM 10:22 AM 11:07 AM 11:52 AM 12:37 PM 1:22 PM 2:07 PM 2:52 PM 3:37 PM 4:22 PM 5:07 PM 5:52 PM 6:37 PM

* denotes stop by request only
** denotes drop off only
break times shaded darker
relief times in border
updated 8/23

Holiday East West


